1,20

CSN3*
Copa € SuzZuKi

7 de Mayo de 2017

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CALUCHIA F
CALLUCCIO C/ BRISA DE
IBIO X FETICHE DU PAS /
2012 / FEMALE / TORDA /

CDE

IRUKAP 05
INDOCTRO / GLORIA /
2005 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / CDE

LINDOSSI
CAPIROSSI / CARIOCA
YAR X ELVIS AMOR /2011
/ GELDING / ALAZANA /
CDE

KOLMADO LP
CORONADO / DAINA X
DROSSAN /2007 / MALE
/ TORDA / CDE

INDICO C
INDOCTRO / PALMA /
2009 / GELDING /
CASTANA / CDE

GI-GI VAN DE
DOORNHAAG
DARCO / NIKKY /2006 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / BWP

ICHARAT VANT
WELTHOF
NONSTOP / CHARLOTTE
VANT WELTHOF / 2008 /

L.A.C.

122322

89333

123939

84521

112345

121481

122806

SECRETARIAS

UCJC

SPORTS CLUB

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

LASQUETTY ALONSO,
Juan Ignacio
ALEJANDRO FISAC DE
FRIAS / ALEJANDRO Y
MARIANO FISAC

AZORIN DE LAS
HERAS, Silvia
COVADONGA DE LAS
HERAS MURIEL / Y.CUESTA

TRAVNER, Hana
EMIRALIA HORSE
CORPORATION /

Y.ARAGON

MATEOS RODRIGUEZ,
Almudena
Y.LOS PORCHES / Y.LOS
PORCHES

ALFONSO GOMEZ,
Alvaro
MERCEDES SALVATIERRA
BALADRON / CARLOS
CUESTA ALVARO

DUBOST, Anne
ANNE DUBOST / NONE

FERNANDEZ
CAMPOAMOR,
Candela
OLGA CAMPOAMOR
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Pista / Arena:

L.D.N.

None

Pais

1290 ES

113122 ES

198460

Sl

15919 ES

15920 ES

194499 FR

128492 ES

ECUESTRES



CSN3*
Copa € SuzZuKi

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

GELDING / CASTANA /
BWP

8 BELISSIMA
CASSIANO / NONE / 2009
/ FEMALE / CASTANA /
HOLST

9 LET'S DANCE
LANCER Il / CAECILIA /
1999 / MALE / CASTANA /
HANN

10 RUBIN MAGIC
REPERTOIRE / ORUJA J.T.
/2010 / FEMALE /
ALAZANA / CDE

11 CAPTAIN CONNOR
CONNOR / WERRA V /

2011 / GELDING /

CASTANA / HOLST

12 ROLLS D" ALTENBACH

ALLEGRETO / LASCA
KERELLEC /2005 /
GELDING / CASTANA / SF

13 EXTRA DE RUYCO
ARTOS Z / SA IDA DU
PLAPE / 2004 / FEMALE /
TORDA / CDE

14 CASHMIRE
FLIPPER D'ELLE / IGREC /
2012 / GELDING /
CASTANA / SF

14 G AND C CONNIE
VIGO D'ARSQUILLES /
QUIRIDA / 2005 / FEMALE
/ CASTANA / BWP

15 PIBON CC
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
HECHICERA X CALLITON

L.A.C.

113827

22049

109833

131283

127046

116035

122319

109246

117804

UCJC

SPORTS CLUB

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR L.D.N.

PEREZ / ROTERSTRAAT
LIEVE WELTJENS

CERVERA CIMARRA, 4600
Mercedes
MERCEDES CERVERA /
DUKA INVEST
MADRIGAL ARTEAGA, 164221
Teresa
MENTEMA SPORT S.L /
NONE
MEJIAS DE SALAS 208740

LORENZO, Sandra
GERMAN CASTANARES
TALABAN / GERMAN
CASTANARES TALABAN

CARDONA TORRES, 45573
Gonzalo
RAMON MARQUINA DE
PADURA / NONE

MATEOS DE URBINA, 132635
Pilar
SANTIAGO MARTIN
HERNANDEZ / ALPHONSE

WANNER

SERRAHIMA DE
BEDOYA, Adriana
PEDRO SERRAHIMA

BARTOLOME / Y.DE RUYCO

213198

ORTIZ ALQUEZAR, 103640
Paula
HORSETRADING SL /

NONE
USSIA DE GARAY, 141977
Jacobo
PABLO USSIA / NONE

URRUTIA COBALEDA, 16263
Fernando
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Pais
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SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES




0s

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

CSN3*
Copa € SuzZuKi

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

Z /2011 /FEMALE /
ALAZANA / CDE

BABETH DE LA
GRANVILE
CALVARO / OTARIA DE LA
GRANVILLE /2011 /
FEMALE / ALAZANA / SF

DJALUGA DE LA
BASTIDE
BALUGA / PENSEE FOLLE
DE LA BASTIDE / 2009 /
GELDING / ALAZANA /
BELGA

HIPICAN.COM
PLASANDO
PLAY BOY / SADENIA /
2001 / MALE / CASTANA /
CDE

HIERBA
RANCHMAN /
EMBOSCADA / 2011/
FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE

PREMIUM LANDE
CALYPSO D'HERBIERS /
KAELE DE LA LANDE /
2003 / GELDING /
ALAZANA / SF

CHESNA DE TREBOX
z
CHIN CHIN / BAGNIERA
HD /2006 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / ZANG

VAIKAM
CHARLESTON DU CAP /
FLAMME DES ONGRAIS /
2009 / MALE / CASTANA /

SF

AS DETM
URANOS TM / AS TU VU

L.A.C.

138964

120843

21834

116366

123157

114450

115051

121498

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

Y.CAMPOCERRADO /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

SAZ LARRECHI, Uxue
Marene
EQUI CASTILLA SL / AGRO
EQUIPAL 2014 SL

CABANAS REY, Jaime
BORJA CABANAS GODINO
/ NONE

BLANCO GONZALEZ,
José Maria
ELENA VALERO GALAZ /
JUPISA TRES S.A.

FIGUEROA MARQUEZ,
Inés
RIO REAL INVERSIONES
FINANCIERAS SL / RIO
REAL INVERSIONES
FINANCIERAS SL

HONRUBIA GARCIA,
Miguel
M2 TERESA PEREZ
MADRUGA / NONE

GUILLEN SUAREZ,
Juan José
ANA SUAREZ CALVO /
NONE

JONQUERES
D'ORIOLA, Alice
GHISLAINE JONQUERES
D'ORIOLA / NONE

ZACCAGNINI
IZQUIERDO, Mariola

UCJC

SPORTS CLUB

L.D.N.

234697

38223

16196

16051

168691

161445

197885

127229
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0s

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CSN3*
Copa € SuzZuKi

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

IV /2006 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / CDE

EVELINE VAN HET
BLOEMENHOF
CALVADOS / MISSTAXI /
2004 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / BWP

FLEURUS
CARPACCIO / INDIRA X
MANDRIN DE BALME /

2007 / MALE / CASTANA /
CDE

BALDATUS
OVIDIUS / SOPHIA I
BELLA X LANCELOT /

2006 / GELDING /
CASTANA / KWPN

NOUNOURS DU PARC
CLOWN DU CHESNAY /
JOLIE FILLE DU PARC /

2001 / MALE / ALAZANA /

SF

DURHAM
REGGI BOY / FALLAS /
2003 / GELDING /
CASTANA / CDE

TI'BEAU DU PROST

CALVARO / EURASIE DU

PROST /2007 / GELDING
/ ALAZANA / SF

CAMPARI S
CATO / DONNA-GRACIA S
/2010 / MALE / ALAZANA
/ DEUTSCHES REITPFERD

MIGNON
CAOS / FATMA / 2001 /
GELDING / TORDA /
HUNGARO

MIRVA
CAUCALIS / CORA DE

L.A.C.

121894

80278

133880

90245

104674

124451

108291

110591

22289

SECRETARIAS

UCJC

SPORTS CLUB

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

CARLOS ZACCAGNINI
ORUETA / NONE

TAMAMES YRAOLA,
Adolfo
BROAMM MOTOR ESPANA
S.L/ NONE

FERNANDEZ REY,
Jaime
JUAN FERNANDEZ REY /
CRIA CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.

SANCHEZ-PEDRENO
JIMENEZ, Antonio
MARA ALICIA CEBRIAN

VICENTE / NONE

REDONDO
ABOLLADO, Carlos
M2 PILAR MARTINEZ DEL
CASTILLO / NONE

RUBIO FERNANDEZ,
Ana
ANTONIO RUBIO PASTOR
/ AGROARTIME S.C.

LORENZO SIMON,
IRaki
RAWAN JAHA ALSARAF /
NONE

BLANCO-TRABA
CENTENERA, Alvaro
TALLER TP SL (EDUARDO
BREY ABALO) / NONE

MARSA WAMSTEKER,
Claudia
EMIRALIA HORSE
CORPORATION / NONE

GARCIA RUIZ DE
LEON, Marta

L.D.N.

17902

126857

121525

16497

129030

97878

16406

42888

16538
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0s

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

39

CSN3*
Copa € SuzZuKi

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VAUPTAIN /2000 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / SF

JONKILLE DES
MOISONS
ARIEL DU BOIS /
BERGERE DES VENTS /
1997 / FEMALE /
ALAZANA / SAN
FRATELANO

ONIX DE OLID
CENTAUER Z / ONIS
HEBBER STELLENBOSCH
/2007 / GELDING /
CASTANA / CDE

KANDINSKY DES
BRUMES
NARCOS Il / URIE / 1998 /
MALE / CASTANA / SF

IGUAZU YAR
ELIVS AMOR / IDYLLE DE
DERENS /2008 /
GELDING / ALAZANA /
CDE

CASION
CARETELLO B / GRAFITA /
2002 / GELDING /
CASTANA / DEUTSCHES
REITPFERD

COLMETTA
OL METTA / JOSCA / 2007
/ GELDING / CASTANA /
KWPN

CHIN CHIN COCO
ENGEL / ZERTINA X PHIN
PHIN /2010 / MALE /
ALAZANA / CDE

LUDEVICO
NONE / NONE / 2008 /

L.A.C.

53693

90471

18471

116142

108506

138944

110755

123340

UCJC

SPORTS CLUB

JINETE

PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

M2 ANGELES RUIZ DE
LEON ROBLEDO / M. JEAN
CLAUDE LE BRIS

LASQUETTY ALONSO,
Juan Ignacio
AVELINO ORTIZ PELLON /
CLAUDE GAUDIN

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ,
Francisco José
FCO JOSE SANCHEZ
MARTINEZ / Y.VALLE DE
oLID

LOUMAYE KABERGHS,
Laura
JUAN IGNACIO ALVAREZ
FERMOSEL / SANDRINE
FOURRIERE

VAZQUEZ AYMERICH,
Alfonso
JESSICA LONGLEY
FERNANZ / Y. ARAGON

MATEQOS DE URBINA,
Carmen
JOSE MARIA MATEOS
SALGADO / WOLFGANG
KUEHNLE

PERROTE LOPEZ,
Virginia
EQUI CASTILLA SL / AGRO
EQUIPAL 2014 SL

FERNANDEZ REY,
Jaime
MARTA PEREZ LOZANO /
EL RANCHO

MARSA WAMSTEKER,
Carolina

L.D.N.

1290

16389

112625

17047

137945

17185

126857

12707

UCJC SPORTS CLUB | 05.07 may.
t #CopaSUZUKI | @UCJCsc | @SecEcuestres
ucjcsportsclub.es | secretariasecuestres.com

Pais P T P T

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES



0s

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

CSN3*
Copa € SuzZuKi

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

GELDING / CASTANA /
OLDBG

ALL SET DE VALD
ALASKAM / SUNSET GIRL
/2006 / GELDING /
ALAZANA / CDE

RODAS DO PEGULLAL

QUIDAM DE REVEL /
CALMARA JOTER Il / 2005
/ FEMALE / CASTANA /
CDE

ICANTHE
EMERALD VAN'T
RUYTERSHOF / DEMONA
/2008 / GELDING /
CASTANA / BWP

JAG D'EGLEFIN
JAGUAR MAIL / QUELIDEE
DE LA COUDRE X ELAN
DE LA COUR /2009 /
MALE / NEGRA / SF

AL-CARZAN
CARPACCIO / FLOR DE
MAZAN X MANDARIN DE
BALME /2007 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / CDE

EYE CANDY W
USTINOV / CALLY Z X
CARETANO Z /2009 /
GELDING / CASTANA /

KWPN

IVANHOE
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
GELDING / CASTANA /

HOLST

DROSSO
DROSSELKLANG I / FIRST

L.A.C.

87467

55488

106512

109133

110177

121490

108571

21830

SECRETARIAS

UCJC

SPORTS CLUB

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

EMIRALIA HORSE
CORPORATION / NONE

FERNANDEZ LOPEZ,
Maria
PATRICIA DE LA MALLA DE
ZARANDIETA / PATRICIA
DE LA MALLA

VILLAPALOS
RODRIGUEZ, Mario
CLUB HIPICO DE
ARGANDA SL / GRANXA
DO PEGULLAL

RAVELO GARCIA,
Candela
ETIENNE ALBERDIENST /
ETIENNE ALBERDIENST

RIDRUEJO TIMBAL,
Ignacio
SUSANA RIDRUEJO /
CLAUDINE DIGARD

CABANAS ARRATE,
Rosario
ROSARIO CABANAS
ARRATE / Y.ALDEHUELA

LOPEZ DE LA VARA,
Maria
ANA MARIA VALLEZ
ESPINOSA / A. WALDMAN

MARGINET AZA,
Marcos
MARIANO HIGUERA
PINILLA / NONE

CASTRO ROMAN,
Alvaro
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L.D.N. Pais
125064 ES
122664 ES
151619 ES
68037 ES
17008 ES
68087 ES
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ECUESTRES



0s

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

None

None

CSN3*
Copa € SuzZuKi

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

LADY /2000 / GELDING /
ALAZANA / HANN

JABLE DE ALEGRANZA

RAWDY Z / SADA X
DUENDE DE GANEX /
2011 / GELDING /
CASTANA / CDE

WINNIE BO
WATERFORD / BOGOTA /
2002 / MALE / ALAZANA /

HANN

RECITAL DE
NORMANDIE
IDEAL DE LA LOGE / CLEO
DE NORMANDIE / 2005 /
GELDING / BAYO / SF

CAPIROSSI YAR
CASSINI Il / UTOPIA /
2007 / MALE / TORDA /
HOLST

PASSEPARTOUT
PINATUBO / JASMIN /
2002 / GELDING /
CASTANA / NONE

DUBLON
CENTAUER Z / KINDELAN
BUZALEN X UP TO DATE
MILTOO / 2011 / GELDING

/ ALAZANA / CDE

CALVATROS Z
CRISTO / DAUPHINE Z /
2007 / MALE / ALAZANA /
OLDBG

ZIPPO
CELANO / MILJONAIR /
2004 / GELDING / TORDA
/ KWPN

HIPICAN.COM
QUALOUBET DE

L.A.C.

109544

53178

117505

90982

43742

121485

88942

80240

44308

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

J.M.MATEOS SALGADO /
NONE

MANESCAU MARTIN,
Maria Pilar

PILAR ROCH GONZALEZ /
ALEGRANZA

URQUIZA DOMINGO,
Paula
ALFONSO URQUIZA
ECHEVARREN / NONE

AZORIN DE LAS
HERAS, Silvia
COVADONGA DE LAS
HERAS MURIEL / NONE

TRAVNER, Hana
Y.ARAGON / NONE

MATEOS RODRIGUEZ,
Almudena
ALMUDENA MATEOS
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

ALFONSO GOMEZ,
Alvaro
ALVARO ALFONSO GOMEZ
/ MENTXAKABECO

LASQUETTY ALONSO,
Juan Ignacio
FERNANDO MOYANO
VITAL / NONE

JAEN CHARRO, Isabel
ISABEL JAEN CHARRO /
NONE

VALERO GALAZ, Elena

UCJC

SPORTS CLUB

L.D.N.

273020

19166

113122

198460

15919

15920

1290

4505

4432
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CSN3*
Copa € SuzZuKi

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

LAUME
JIVARO DU ROUET /
TORPILLE IV X KING'S
ROAD /2004 / GELDING /
CASTANA / SF

None LUCKY-H
LADYS KING / LADY /
1998 / GELDING /
CASTANA / OLDBG

None VILASIO
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
GELDING / ALAZANA /

BAVARO

UCJC

SPORTS CLUB

JINETE

L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR L.D.N.

JOSE MARIA BLANCO
GONZALEZ / NONE

56029 VARELA LORENZO,
Agatha
ROSARIO MORENO DE

VEGA'Y LOMO / NONE

120766

105011 VAZQUEZ AYMERICH,
Jose Maria
GUILLERMO BLANCO Y
LORENA CLEMENTE /

NONE

16226
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